STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7)

TIPTON COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency Certified CEDIT Distribution: $823,652.55

Unit Name

0000
0320
0428
0892
0893
0894

TIPTON COUNTY
ELWOOD CIVIL CITY
TIPTON CIVIL CITY
KEMPTON CIVIL TOWN
SHARPSVILLE CIVIL TOWN
WINDFALL CIVIL TOWN

CEDIT Shares Amount: $823,652.55

Allocation Amount

Population Based: No

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1) 2013 Certified Shares
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
3,879,591 $448,582.15
13,921 $1,609.63
2,863,369 $331,080.32
70,526 $8,154.65
142,773 $16,508.29
153,231 $17,717.51
County Total: 7,123,411 $823,652.55

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits.
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